10 Nov, 2024 - Stage 2 - 2024-11-10

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

Hopley, Darren
Cannon, Paul
Meddins, Daryl
Donavon, Chris
Davies, Martin
Jiggens, Mark
Marechal, John
Griffiths , Dave
Nelson, Mick
0 Purdy, Nick
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No.

Class Div
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points Pen

95
SB)
95
SB)
SB)
SB)
SB)
SB)
99
SB)
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Time

10.53
12.55
13.31
14.25
14.65
14.66
15.86
15.98
27.09
54.38

Hit

Factor
5.2232
4.3825
41322
3.8596
3.7543
3.7517
3.4678
3.4418
2.0303
1.0114
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Stage
Pts
55.0000
46.1474
43.5124
40.6421
39.5324
39.5055
36.5164
36.2422
21.3787
10.6501

Stage %

100.00%
83.90%
79.11%
73.89%
71.88%
71.83%
66.39%
65.89%
38.87%
19.36%



